2009 Athens Snowshoe Race
Saturday, February 7, 2009

MEN AGE 12 & UNDER

Saturday, February 7, 2009

Bib

Number
41
58
77
120

Name

Joshua Van Rixel
Brady Wagner
Ethan Kizanowski

Tanner Wagner-Durr

MEN AGE 13TO 19

Bib
Number
22
56
39
11
101
109
10
52

Name

Bart Hallgren
William Litzer
Ethan Sisko
Matt Wassmann
Travis Bube
Jedd Peissig
Josh Schueller
Aaron Brewster

MEN AGE 20 TO 29

Bib

Number
57
82
54
62
83
74
80
36

65

Name
Aaron Parks
Mike Swarick

Jaco Van Der Berg

Joe Freudenthal
Tony De Grand
Joe Paczkowski
Adam Stange
Jake Peissig
Brian Becker
Jerry Freudenthal

Address
Athens
Athens
Mosinee
Athens

Address
Medford
Marathon
Athens
Athens

Rib Lake
Dorchester
Athens
Athens

Address
Stetsonville
Wausau
Medford
Medford
Rhinelander
Withee
Medford
Athens
Athens
Medford

Gender Age
11
9
9
8

=L

Gender Age
16
19
15
15
18
18
13
13
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Gender Age
22
29
25
22
26
24
27
28
24
25

=TI L

Men
1/3

Time
0:49:24
1:08:19
1:09:24
1:25:28

Time
0:25:10
0:30:56
0:36:12
0:38:30
0:41:54
0:42:11
0:48:42
0:58:57

Time
0:31:18
0:31:39
0:32:19
0:32:57
0:34:06
0:35:49
0:36:30
0:41:44
0:42:28
0:51:44

AGE
GROUP

PLACE OVERALL

1

2
3
4

AGE
GROUP

PLACE OVERALL

1
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AGE
GROUP

PLACE OVERALL
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75
111
113
119

2
14
35
42
59
60
71

101

16
17
22
23
29
34
37
55
63
82



MEN AGE 30 TO 39

Bib
Number
50
87
92
2
102
96
31
40
110
53

Name

Kyle Schmidt
Jeremy Jonas
Bill Bellendorf
Bruce Hiebl
Jason Ruesch
Chris Mueller
Corey Hopperdietzel
Mark Van Rixel
Mike Shiffler
Steve Brewster

MEN AGE 40 TO 49

Bib

Number
45
75

4

71
47
105
73
95
100
63
85
38
49
23
34

Name

CJ Snowshoe
Mike Quednow
Brian Hallgren
Phillips White
Jon Koch

David Williamson
Bill Dallas

Kevin Nowack
Mark Kind

Peter Paul

John Sweeney
Scott Sisko

Tim Ludwig
Brent Hallgren
Darren Krzanowski

MEN AGE 50 TO 59

Bib
Number
118

93
97
79
68
12

Name

Neil Marthaler
Gary Thums
Dennis DeNuccio
Joseph W Pettorini
Rick Sperl

Mike Malchow

Address
Catawba
Wausau
Medford
Curtiss
Medford
Chili
Abbotsford
Athens
Medford
Athens

Address
Wausau
Westboro
Medford
Spencer
Rhinelander
Marshfield
Medford
Hewitt

Rib Lake
Edgar
Rhinelander
Athens
Stetsonville
Medford
Mosinee

Address
Athens

Rib Lake
Wausau
Rhinelander
Medford
Medford

Gender Age
34
31
31
35
36
37
30
37
34
36

=TI L

Gender Age
48
45
48
49
49
45
46
43
42
47
47
48
49
48
41

=TI LZLLL

Gender Age
55
52
56
58
50
58

=TI L

Men
2/3

Time
0:25:27
0:27:13
0:27:26
0:27:34
0:28:01
0:32:17
0:34:16
0:49:23
0:57:26
0:58:58

Time
0:24:57
0:25:59
0:29:36
0:30:33
0:32:16
0:32:18
0:33:06
0:35:08
0:36:17
0:39:16
0:46:41
0:47:04
0:51:29
0:52:31
1:15:05

Time
0:30:00
0:32:07
0:33:37
0:36:32
0:37:30
0:38:43

AGE
GROUP
PLACE OVERALL
1 3
2 5
3 6
4 7
5 8
6 20
7 31
8 74
9 98
10 102
AGE
GROUP
PLACE OVERALL
1 1
2 4
3 11
4 13
5 19
6 21
7 24
8 32
9 36
10 47
11 68
12 69
13 79
14 83
15 115
AGE
GROUP
PLACE OVERALL
1 12
2 18
3 27
4 38
5 41
6 44



66 Jerry Mueller
107 Richard Rau

1 Tom Hebda

61 Bill Blake

15 Udell Passehl
103 Jeff Thums
112 Alan Czeshinski
121 Dann Durr

MEN AGE 60 AND OVER

Bib

Number Name
76 Russ Blennert
90 Duane Pupp
88 Ron Brylski
28 Lyle Schwarz

Edgar
Dorchester
Rib Lake
Athens
Abbotsford
Rib Lake
Phillips
Athens

Address
Westboro
Stratford

Lake Tomahawsk
Withee

=TI L

Gender Age

M

M
M
M

Men
3/3

59
52
57
51
50
57
58
50

60
65
70
61

0:41:09
0:42:21
0:48:20
0:49:49
0:51:30
0:54:13
0:55:27
1:24:49

Time
0:34:12
0:42:26
0:45:02
0:51:20

AGE
GROUP

PLACE OVERALL

1

2
3
4

54
61
70
77
80
88
96
117

30
62
66
78



